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Edmonton Christian Schools – Fee Schedule 2019-20 

Christian Program Fees (per family) Yearly Fee 
Monthly Fee 
(10 Months) 

One student in Kindergarten $625.00 $62.50 

One student in Grades 1-12 $1630.00 $163.00 

One student in K and one student in Grades 1 – 12 $2255.00 $225.50 

Two students in Grades 1-12 $2380.00 $238.00 

Three or more students in Grades K-12 $2815.00 $281.50 

Additional High School fee - one student $175.00 $17.50 

Additional High School fee - two or more students $350.00 $35.00 

 
 
 

 

Preschool Fees* (per child) Yearly Fee 
Monthly Fee 
(10 Months) 

Child attending 1 class per week $450.00 $45.00 

Child attending 2 classes per week $900.00 $90.00 

Child attending 3 classes per week $1,350.00 $135.00 

 

*The Preschool program operates for 9 months: mid-September through mid-June 

 

Capital Assessment Fee (per family) 
 

Yearly Fee 

 

Monthly Fee 
(10 Months) 

One or more children in Kindergarten – Grade 12 $245.00 $24.50 

Child/ren in Preschool only $0 $0 

Fees are subject 
to change 
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